NEW
• Remote
Controlled
• Bluetooth®
Connection
AQUALABO
Tel : +33 (0)1 55 09 10 10 - Fax : +33 (0)1 55 09 10 39 - info@aqualabo.fr - www.aqualabo.fr
•  USB or Bluetooth® Connection

30 days/year: 95%; rest: 85%
Warranty 3 years 3 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
• �75UCT0480: UviLine Connect 810 - VISIBLE 6 nm Remote Controlled spectrophotometer
+ SPECTRALAB Software
• �75UCT0500: UviLine Connect 910 - VISIBLE 4 nm Remote Controlled spectrophotometer
+ SPECTRALAB Software
• �75UCT0510: UviLine Connect 940 – UV-VISIBLE 4 nm Remote Controlled spectrophotometer
+ SPECTRALAB Software
• 80ZZ0036: Pre-aligned spare lamp for UviLine Connect 810
• 80ZZ0035: Pre-aligned spare lamp for UviLine Connect 910
• X0009A:  Cable USB A/B (1.5m)
• 70VI0600: Automated 5+1 cell changer
• 70VI0601: Sipper
• 70VI0602: 10mm thermostatable single cell holder
• 70VI0607: 16 mm tube holder
• 70VI0603: 10mm cell holder thermostated (Peltier system)
• 70VI0604: 10mm cell holder (delivered standard with all UviLine series)
• 70VI0609: 5mm-100mm universal cell holder & 16mm tube
• 70VI0610: Sipper with Peltier effect
5
6
7
8